
◄ July August 2025 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

2  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

3  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 

4 Civic Holiday 
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

5  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

6  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

7  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

8  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

9  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

10  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 

11  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

12  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August  
 
AFGC Executive 
Election Meeting             
7:00pm in the 
clubhouse   

13  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

14  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

15 Nat'l. Acadian Day 
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

16  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

17  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 

18 Discovery Day 

(YT) 
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

19  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

20  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

21  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

22  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

23  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

24  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 

25  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

26  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

27  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

28  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

29  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

30  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 
 

31  
Shotgun Range 
closed for the 
month of August 

 

  



 

◄ August September 2025 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 Labour Day 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

8  
 

9  
AFGC Meeting  
cancelled 

10  
 

11  
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

22 Autumnal Equinox 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Drop in Archery 
7:00-8:30pm 
Contact: 
Robert Archer 
omganesha@shaw.ca 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

29  
 

30 Nat'l. Day for Truth 

& Reconciliation 
 

 

  



 

◄ September October 2025 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 World Vegetarian 

Day 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

13 Thanksgiving 
 

14  
AFGC Meeting             
7:30pm in the 
clubhouse 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

27  
 

28  
Range closed all 
day for Parks 
Canada Warden 
Services 

29  
Range closed all 
day for Parks 
Canada Warden 
Services 

30  
 

31 Halloween 
 

 

  



 

◄ October November 2025 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 All Saints Day 
 

2 All Souls Day 
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

10  
 

11 Remembrance 

Day 
AFGC Meeting             
7:30pm in the 
clubhouse 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

 

  



 

◄ November December 2025 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 World AIDS Day 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

8  
 

9  
AFGC Meeting             
7:30pm in the 
clubhouse 

10  
 

11 Anniv. Statute of 

Westminster 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14 Hanukkah (Start) 
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Christmas 
 

26 Boxing Day 
Annual Boxing Day 
Shotgun Shoot      
9:30am-2:00pm                   
Contact:                                
Dennis Royan    
250-723-3620                    

27  
 

28  
Shotgun Shoot               
9:30am-2pm                              
Contact:  
Pete Rayburn                  
250-720-7381 

29  
 

30  
 

31  Jan 1, 2026 
Annual New Year’s Day Shotgun Shoot      
9:30am-2:00pm                    
Contact: Dennis Royan    
250-723-3620              

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/January-2026

