◄ July August 2025 September ►						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	2 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August
3 Shotgun Range closed for the	4 Civic Holiday Shotgun Range closed for the	5 Shotgun Range closed for the	6 Shotgun Range closed for the	7 Shotgun Range closed for the	8 Shotgun Range closed for the	9 Shotgun Range closed for the
month of August	month of August	month of August	month of August	month of August Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	month of August	month of August
10 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	11 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	12 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August AFGC Executive Election Meeting 7:00pm in the clubhouse	13 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	14 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	15 Nat'l. Acadian Day Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	16 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August
17 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	18 Discovery Day (YT) Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	19 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	20 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	21 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	22 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	23 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August
24 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	25 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	26 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	27 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	28 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	29 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August	30 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August
31 Shotgun Range closed for the month of August				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

August September 2025 October ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1 Labour Day	2	3	4 Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	5	6	
7 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	8	9 AFGC Meeting cancelled	10	11 Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	12	13	
14 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	15	16	17	18 Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	19	20	
21 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	22 Autumnal Equinox	23	24	25 Drop in Archery 7:00-8:30pm Contact: Robert Archer omganesha@shaw.ca	26	27	
28 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	29	30 Nat'l. Day for Truth & Reconciliation					

September October 2025 November ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
			1 World Vegetarian Day	2	3	4	
5 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	13 Thanksgiving	14 AFGC Meeting 7:30pm in the clubhouse	15	16	17	18	
19 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	27	28 Range closed all day for Parks Canada Warden Services	29 Range closed all day for Parks Canada Warden Services	30	31 Halloween		

November 2025 December ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 1 All Saints Day
2 All Souls Day Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	3	4	5	6	7	8
Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	10	11 Remembrance Day AFGC Meeting 7:30pm in the clubhouse	12	13	14	15
16 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	17	18	19	20	21	22
Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	24	25	26	27	28	29
30 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381						

November December 2025 January ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1 World AIDS Day	2	3	4	5	6	
7 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	8	9 AFGC Meeting 7:30pm in the clubhouse	10	11 Anniv. Statute of Westminster	12	13	
14 Hanukkah (Start) Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	22	23	24	25 Christmas	26 Boxing Day Annual Boxing Day Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2:00pm Contact: Dennis Royan 250-723-3620	27	
28 Shotgun Shoot 9:30am-2pm Contact: Pete Rayburn 250-720-7381	29	30	31	Jan 1, 2026 Annual New Year's I 9:30am-2:00pm Contact: Dennis Roya 250-723-3620			